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Rising Treetops at Oakhurst 
 
111 Monmouth Road                  www.risingtreetops.org   
Oakhurst, NJ 07755          facebook.com/risingtreetops 
(732) 531-0215        instagram.com/risingtreetops 
 

SUMMER SCHEDULE  
►2024◄ 

 
Session                                                              Dates                                                          Fees 
 
Adult Session (Ages 26+)             Friday, June 14 – Friday, June 21                           $1,172* 
 
General Session 1(All ages)        Monday, July 1 – Friday, July 12                             $1,839* 
General Session 2(All ages)        Monday, July 15 – Friday, July 26                           $1,839*            
General Session 3(All ages)        Monday, July 29 – Friday, August 9                        $1,839* 
 
Autism                                 Session 1: Monday, June 24 – Friday, June 28                   $980* 
                                             Session 2: Monday, August 19 – Friday, August 23           $980* 
 
Summer Send-off               Sunday, August 25 – Friday, August 30                              $837* 
 
* A $200 non-refundable deposit toward the camp fees is required for all campers not using 
state family support funding or private third-party funding. Should the camper cancel or be 
unable to attend, the deposit can be applied to a future camp or respite session. 
 
* All campers must be fully COVID-vaccinated at least 14 days before arriving for a session. 
In addition, all campers must also have received at least one COVID-vaccination booster 
shot, if booster shot-eligible, before arriving at the camp. 
 
*Limited scholarships are available for eligible applicants upon request. 

 
For children and adults with special needs, including autism and physical and intellectual disabilities 

 
Accredited:  American Camp Association 

New Jersey Department of Health Certificate of Approval – Youth Camp Safety Act 


